
Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:21 PM  11/17/2019  Page 1
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2019 3A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.58 2017! Lakeside (Seattle)

A Tang, A Su, I Chien, M Gibbs

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:44.20! AAA

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Lei, Megan 9 Rudolph, Janelle 12

26.35 30.07 22.2225.56

ALW2 1:45.40 AAC

Cross, Katie 12 Yeh, Brie 10

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

26.52 30.01 23.5525.32

ABAIN3 1:46.40

Hayes, Margaret 10 Solseng, Emma 9

Eldon-Everts, Moorea Rodriguez, Xaveria 12

26.67 28.97 23.9526.81

AMI4 1:49.58

Williamson, Kaitlyn 11 Olsen, Grace 12

Tang, Mira 12 Bailey, Elizabeth 12

27.89 30.04 25.0326.62

ALKSD5 1:50.16

Chen, Isabella Liu, Katie 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Han, Grace

28.69 31.11 24.6825.68

AHNA6 1:50.38

Battepati, Sanjna L Rowe, Regan 10

Scott, Elise M Cross, Stella 11

27.90 30.81 24.8226.85

ASHCR7 1:50.75

Crum, Abigail Zeng, Jiahui 12

Moss, Paige 12 Or, Marina 12

29.11 30.99 24.6825.97

AROOS8 1:51.58

McCain, Lauren 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 11

Leary, Kate 12 Morris, Josie 10

28.87 32.06 25.7124.94

B - Final

AINT9 1:50.83

Wang, Grace 9 Jou, Jacqueline 12

Shiers, Sarah 12 Duggan, Kyra

26.84 32.85 25.3425.80

AGARF10 1:52.19

Cockrill, Savannah 9 Johnson, Alice

Fasullo, Emma 11 Tamura, Alana

27.84 32.28 25.0227.05

ASNOH11 1:53.10

Bensen, Kendall 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Johnston, Rylee 10 Yamane, Kaela

27.73 30.79 26.3328.25

AGIGH12 1:54.04

Everling, Paige Hanson, Megan 12

Meacham, Grace 11 Grady, Sarah 10

29.48 31.69 24.8927.98

APENI13 1:54.24

Hood, Ellie 12 Nagata, Reina 11

Sardinia, Clarissa Keith, Emma 12

28.87 33.12 25.1927.06

ASHWD14 1:54.77

Freshwater, Katie 10 Sherry, Keegan

Lindberg, Grace 9 Nouwens, Amanda 10

29.31 33.67 25.5026.29

AEC15 1:54.93

Lewis, Alexa Treacy, Katie 10

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke

31.82 30.71 25.4526.95

AINGR16 1:59.81

Sikora, Mia Kim, Estella

Wheeler, Zoe Lemke, Saylor

30.98 34.16 25.5729.10

 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.58 2017! Lakeside (Seattle)

A Tang, A Su, I Chien, M Gibbs

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:45.37 AAC

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Lei, Megan 9 Rudolph, Janelle 12

26.69 30.47 22.2925.92

ALW2 1:45.84 AAC

Cross, Katie 12 Conze, Charlotte 11

Yeh, Brie 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

27.05 29.78 23.5225.49

ABAIN3 1:47.95

Hayes, Margaret 10 Solseng, Emma 9

Eldon-Everts, Moorea Rodriguez, Xaveria 12

26.56 29.71 24.7426.94

AMI4 1:49.94

Williamson, Kaitlyn 11 Olsen, Grace 12

Tang, Mira 12 Bailey, Elizabeth 12

27.92 30.03 25.3726.62

AHNA5 1:50.22

Battepati, Sanjna L Rowe, Regan 10

Scott, Elise M Cross, Stella 11

28.16 30.65 24.7026.71

ALKSD6 1:50.58

Chen, Isabella Liu, Katie 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Han, Grace

28.67 30.89 24.7826.24

ASHCR7 1:51.26

Crum, Abigail Zeng, Jiahui 12

Moss, Paige 12 Or, Marina 12

29.00 31.25 24.9626.05

AROOS8 1:51.83

McCain, Lauren 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 11

Leary, Kate 12 Morris, Josie 10

28.38 31.97 26.7124.77

AINT9 1:52.29

Wang, Grace 9 Jou, Jacqueline 12

Shiers, Sarah 12 Duggan, Kyra

26.57 32.81 26.3626.55

AGARF10 1:52.45

Lenz, Frances 11 Johnson, Alice

Fasullo, Emma 11 Tamura, Alana

28.42 31.59 25.2027.24

ASNOH11 1:53.23

Bensen, Kendall 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Johnston, Rylee 10 Yamane, Kaela

27.57 31.66 25.9928.01

AGIGH12 1:53.44

Everling, Paige Hanson, Megan 12

Meacham, Grace 11 Grady, Sarah 10

29.17 31.35 25.1527.77

ASHWD13 1:53.51

Freshwater, Katie 10 Sherry, Keegan

Lindberg, Grace 9 Nouwens, Amanda 10

28.94 33.84 24.8725.86

APENI14 1:54.48

Hood, Ellie 12 Nagata, Reina 11

Sardinia, Clarissa Keith, Emma 12

28.95 33.26 25.5526.72

AEC15 1:55.34

Lewis, Alexa Treacy, Katie 10

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke

31.57 30.87 25.7027.20

AINGR16 1:55.42

Cady, Abby 10 Kim, Estella

Ton, Deanna 12 Lemke, Saylor

28.83 33.60 25.1227.87

ASP17 1:55.65

Obaob, Bea Gooding, Liv 9

Warnock, Maya Salentine, Sophia

29.49 31.10 26.0928.97

ACK18 1:56.27

Ashmore, Amanda 10 Kisiday, Alayna 11

Devine, Nohealani Hebard, Eleanor 10

27.77 33.81 25.3129.38

ACAPI19 1:56.79

Martin, Camden 12 Rajbhandari, Malini

Coleman, Dorothy Dudley, Hannah 10

27.88 34.11 26.6528.15

ASTAD20 1:59.09

Britton, Sydney 12 Pape, Amelia

Uwaoma, Amarachi Britton, Abigail

29.89 33.83 26.8428.53

AMV21 2:00.69

Wick, Madison 9 Foster, Samantha 12

Jones, Shu-Ting 12 Ipe, Amy 10

29.98 33.52 27.5529.64
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AKENNE22 2:05.92

Uytioco, Makayla Shepherd, Leilani

Harmsen, Laney 9 Badeaux, Felicity 12

33.79 35.96 27.0529.12

AEW23 2:06.03

Rees, Amelia B Oliver, Paige Y

Song, Alexis H Park, Elisa C

32.43 36.25 28.5428.81

APRAI24 2:09.44

Stout, Clover Olsen, Sophia

Ward, Kenzy Ganson, Sarah

32.98 36.98 29.1430.34

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 1:48.92 AAC

25.05 27.33 28.5228.02

SHWD  9Lindberg, Grace2 1:51.51

25.28 27.68 29.6628.89

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 1:51.82

25.65 28.24 29.0528.88

MI 12Prophater, Cayla4 1:53.17

25.65 28.62 29.2429.66

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke5 1:54.41

26.02 28.29 30.5629.54

STAD 11McCarty, Cierra6 1:55.20

25.96 29.11 29.9430.19

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie7 1:55.33

26.39 29.17 29.7030.07

INGR 12Ton, Deanna8 1:57.11

26.80 28.79 31.0430.48

B - Final

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline9 1:56.05

27.07 29.38 29.7129.89

EC  9Huarte, Hannah10 1:56.67

27.23 28.98 30.5329.93

INGR 10Cady, Abby11 1:57.69

26.77 29.31 31.0130.60

BELL  9Avansino, Mia12 1:57.72

26.98 29.37 30.6530.72

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey13 1:57.82

26.69 29.32 31.3230.49

EVER  9Dean, Summer14 1:58.59

26.47 29.70 30.8031.62

SNOH 10Kowalchyk, Anna15 1:58.73

27.24 29.95 30.9030.64

ROOS 11McCain, Lauren16 1:59.07

26.97 29.53 31.6930.88

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 1:49.53 AAC

25.11 27.55 28.1528.72

SHWD  9Lindberg, Grace2 1:51.82

25.63 28.11 28.9129.17

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 1:52.91

25.95 28.94 28.6929.33

MI 12Prophater, Cayla4 1:53.24

25.77 28.68 29.3229.47

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke5 1:54.18

26.21 28.68 29.9129.38

STAD 11McCarty, Cierra6 1:54.63

26.16 28.93 29.5629.98

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie7 1:55.09

26.34 29.13 29.7329.89

INGR 12Ton, Deanna8 1:55.56

26.65 28.79 30.3929.73

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline9 1:55.98

27.03 29.04 30.3229.59

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey10 1:56.86

26.55 28.88 31.2230.21

BELL  9Avansino, Mia11 1:57.21

26.94 29.24 30.6630.37

EC  9Huarte, Hannah12 1:57.22

27.35 29.13 30.4330.31

ROOS 11McCain, Lauren13 1:57.54

27.24 29.45 30.5430.31

INGR 10Cady, Abby14 1:57.92

26.82 29.85 30.5630.69

EVER  9Dean, Summer15 1:58.24

26.29 29.36 31.3631.23

SNOH 10Kowalchyk, Anna16 1:58.53

27.33 30.00 30.3530.85

GIGH 10Erickson, Madeline17 1:58.68

26.63 29.58 31.6030.87

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace18 1:58.83

28.01 30.05 30.0830.69

GARF  9Cockrill, Savannah*19 1:59.23

27.91 29.60 30.5131.21

GIGH 12Hanson, Megan*19 1:59.23

27.57 29.88 30.7831.00

KELS  9Eugenis, Angeline21 1:59.94

27.99 30.04 31.0630.85

SHCR  9Lesh, Natalie22 2:00.44

27.02 30.34 31.2331.85

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle23 2:00.99

27.26 29.83 32.3631.54

SOUT  9Espinoza, Emily24 2:02.29

27.69 30.98 31.4832.14

WILS 12Dillon, Kailynn25 2:03.41

28.34 30.71 32.1432.22

MV 12Ipe, Emily26 2:11.34

29.76 32.68 34.7334.17

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 2:03.61 AAC

25.79 31.02 29.8037.00

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee2 2:04.73

26.31 31.42 30.0436.96

HNA 12Yao, Allyson3 2:06.46

26.81 31.87 30.0437.74

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn4 2:08.66

27.85 33.68 30.7336.40

LW 12Cross, Katie5 2:08.70

27.32 31.55 30.5139.32

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie6 2:09.15

26.82 32.19 29.8640.28

MI 12Olsen, Grace7 2:09.34

27.81 32.11 30.9738.45

BELL 12Jin, Rachel8 2:11.97

27.56 34.62 30.9738.82

B - Final

SP  9Gooding, Liv9 2:11.28

29.27 33.67 30.9637.38

HNA 10Rowe, Regan10 2:11.90

28.50 33.70 31.0838.62

STAD 10Yalcin, Abigail11 2:11.91

28.00 33.31 31.2339.37

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma12 2:12.15

28.53 34.12 31.1738.33

LW 11Conze, Charlotte13 2:12.20

29.07 33.33 31.5838.22

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna14 2:13.11

27.92 32.69 32.6939.81

SHCR 12Zeng, Jiahui15 2:15.02

29.43 33.29 32.4039.90

SNOH 10Bensen, Kendall16 2:15.12

29.38 32.60 30.8042.34

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 2:04.18

26.04 30.65 29.9137.58

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee2 2:05.06

26.82 31.81 30.1936.24
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HNA 12Yao, Allyson3 2:06.02

27.37 32.01 29.9136.73

MI 12Olsen, Grace4 2:07.85

27.63 31.72 30.9237.58

LW 12Cross, Katie5 2:07.91

27.53 31.09 30.2439.05

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn6 2:09.14

27.65 33.26 32.0136.22

BELL 12Jin, Rachel7 2:10.29

27.59 34.09 30.5638.05

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie8 2:11.22

27.34 32.60 30.5640.72

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna9 2:11.83

27.51 32.97 32.4738.88

SNOH 10Bensen, Kendall10 2:11.93

28.80 32.55 29.8140.77

LW 11Conze, Charlotte11 2:12.66

29.00 32.96 32.8637.84

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma12 2:12.94

28.45 33.91 31.5039.08

HNA 10Rowe, Regan13 2:13.20

28.78 33.72 31.9638.74

SP  9Gooding, Liv14 2:13.22

29.07 34.66 32.1537.34

STAD 10Yalcin, Abigail15 2:13.38

27.78 33.07 32.4740.06

SHCR 12Zeng, Jiahui16 2:13.84

28.67 33.40 32.3739.40

STAD 12Britton, Sydney17 2:17.44

30.69 33.79 32.0640.90

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko18 2:18.99

29.43 36.94 34.4038.22

CAPI 10Dudley, Hannah19 2:21.92

29.89 33.82 34.2943.92

CK 11Kisiday, Alayna20 2:22.80

29.73 35.15 35.1442.78

KENNE  9Harmsen, Laney21 2:23.73

30.08 37.09 33.9742.59

MV 12Foster, Samantha22 2:30.05

30.25 38.68 37.0844.04

PRAI 12Bradford, Faith23 2:39.65

34.01 41.34 35.9748.33

INGR 10Carlson, Erika--- SCR

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.85 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.50 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 22.37$ AAA

LW 11Hammer, Amelia2 23.39 AAC

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma3 23.89

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella4 24.08

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie5 24.19

BELL  9Lei, Megan6 24.21

INT  9Wang, Grace7 24.39

GARF 10Webb, Averi8 24.56

B - Final

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria9 24.51

NT 11Campbell, Avery10 24.67

HNA 11Cross, Stella11 24.94

BELL  9Hackworth, Gracie12 24.97

INT 12Shiers, Sarah13 25.12

PENI 12Hood, Ellie14 25.17

SNOH 12Marrs, Audrey15 25.35

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth16 25.40

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.85 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.50 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 22.36$ AAA

LW 11Hammer, Amelia2 23.68

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma3 24.09

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella4 24.11

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie5 24.18

GARF 10Webb, Averi6 24.28

INT  9Wang, Grace7 24.30

BELL  9Lei, Megan8 24.38

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria9 24.45

HNA 11Cross, Stella10 24.61

NT 11Campbell, Avery11 24.69

PENI 12Hood, Ellie12 24.92

BELL  9Hackworth, Gracie*13 25.06

INT 12Shiers, Sarah*13 25.06

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth15 25.14

SNOH 12Marrs, Audrey16 25.19

SHCR 12Or, Marina17 25.21

CK 10Hebard, Eleanor18 25.25

GIGH 10Grady, Sarah*19 25.28

SHCR 12Moss, Paige*19 25.28

SQUA 10Balogh, Emma21 25.54

MV  9Wick, Madison22 25.80

KENNE 12Badeaux, Felicity23 26.71

EVERG 11Flint, Kelsi24 26.82

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SNOH 11Kersavage, Kayli1 438.80

MI  9Andrews, Brooke2 402.75

MI 12McGuffin, Sophia3 385.55

GIGH 10DiMatteo, Shaye4 377.25

BELL 10Doud, Isabella5 358.10

BELL 11Rubin, Makena6 346.05

PENI 11Flanigan, Hope7 335.25

BAIN 10Tiernan, Bryn8 316.90

TIMB 12Babkirk, Ashley9 312.90

BALL  9Curtis, Clem10 299.75

LW 11Rabuchin, Sydney11 286.30

LW 10Brewer, Maddie12 283.65

SHCR 12Bjerkeset, Kirsten13 283.35

LW 12Yoshida, Peyton14 280.05

HNA 12Richey, Hannah15 266.95

CS  9Schiltz, Maggie16 266.15

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SNOH 11Kersavage, Kayli1 311.95

MI 12McGuffin, Sophia2 285.70

MI  9Andrews, Brooke3 277.55

GIGH 10DiMatteo, Shaye4 269.40

BELL 10Doud, Isabella5 269.15

BELL 11Rubin, Makena6 264.75

TIMB 12Babkirk, Ashley7 242.40

PENI 11Flanigan, Hope8 237.10

BAIN 10Tiernan, Bryn9 230.90

BALL  9Curtis, Clem10 225.65

LW 12Yoshida, Peyton11 213.90

LW 10Brewer, Maddie12 209.90

LW 11Rabuchin, Sydney13 206.40

CS  9Schiltz, Maggie14 200.60

SHCR 12Bjerkeset, Kirsten15 199.70

HNA 12Richey, Hannah16 199.25

SOUT 12Garvey, Rylee17 195.40

JUAN 12Smith, Ashlynn18 194.90

HNA 12McNeill, Cait19 192.80

TIMB 11Snyder, Izabella20 185.90

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SNOH 11Kersavage, Kayli1 198.85

GIGH 10DiMatteo, Shaye2 187.95

BELL 11Rubin, Makena3 176.20

MI  9Andrews, Brooke4 176.15

BELL 10Doud, Isabella5 173.60

MI 12McGuffin, Sophia6 173.35

TIMB 12Babkirk, Ashley7 159.05

BAIN 10Tiernan, Bryn8 147.60

BALL  9Curtis, Clem9 145.05

LW 12Yoshida, Peyton10 142.70

PENI 11Flanigan, Hope11 138.60

LW 11Rabuchin, Sydney12 137.55
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HNA 12Richey, Hannah13 137.45

CS  9Schiltz, Maggie14 135.50

LW 10Brewer, Maddie15 134.75

SHCR 12Bjerkeset, Kirsten16 130.90

HNA 12McNeill, Cait17 124.50

SOUT 12Garvey, Rylee18 124.30

TIMB 11Snyder, Izabella19 119.65

JUAN 12Smith, Ashlynn20 113.25

KAMI 11Carreno, Alissa21 112.70

MP 11Harris, Kelsey22 107.05

MP 10Keator, Devon23 105.55

KAMI  9Canada, Maia24 102.85

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROOS 12Leary, Kate1 55.02 AAC

25.35 29.67

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret2 55.11 AAC

25.60 29.51

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie3 56.78

26.92 29.86

LW 10Yeh, Brie4 57.75

26.85 30.90

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie5 57.91

26.70 31.21

SHWD  9Lindberg, Grace6 57.97

26.90 31.07

HNA 12Yao, Allyson7 57.99

27.04 30.95

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade8 58.06

27.33 30.73

B - Final

HNAScott, Elise M9 58.23

27.42 30.81

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey10 58.33

27.15 31.18

BELL 11Yang, Iris11 58.70

27.33 31.37

SHCR 12Moss, Paige12 58.95

27.79 31.16

BELL 12Jin, Rachel13 59.11

27.73 31.38

EC 10Treacy, Katie14 59.57

27.70 31.87

INT 12Shiers, Sarah15 59.69

28.59 31.10

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren16 59.81

28.25 31.56

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 55.56

25.56 30.00

ROOS 12Leary, Kate2 55.60

25.63 29.97

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie3 57.17

26.93 30.24

LW 10Yeh, Brie4 57.29

26.80 30.49

SHWD  9Lindberg, Grace*5 57.52

26.52 31.00

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie*5 57.52

26.92 30.60

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade7 57.90

26.62 31.28

HNA 12Yao, Allyson8 58.03

27.47 30.56

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey9 58.40

27.05 31.35

BELL 11Yang, Iris10 58.44

27.21 31.23

EC 10Treacy, Katie11 58.60

27.04 31.56

BELL 12Jin, Rachel12 58.94

27.69 31.25

SHCR 12Moss, Paige13 59.14

27.56 31.58

INT 12Shiers, Sarah14 59.35

27.86 31.49

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren15 59.37

28.03 31.34

HNAScott, Elise M16 1:00.41

27.81 32.60

CK 10Ashmore, Amanda17 1:00.53

27.99 32.54

STAD 10Yalcin, Abigail18 1:01.18

28.03 33.15

STAN 11Veazey, Anna19 1:01.96

27.56 34.40

NT 10Matakas, Isabella20 1:02.20

28.44 33.76

SOUT  9Telquist, Liesel21 1:02.53

29.06 33.47

GIGH 11Meacham, Grace22 1:03.04

28.45 34.59

EW 12Song, Alexis23 1:03.35

29.10 34.25

MV 12Jones, Shu-Ting24 1:06.81

31.61 35.20

HERM 11Sharon, Abigail25 1:07.94

30.13 37.81

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 11Hammer, Amelia1 50.93 AAC

24.60 26.33

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria2 52.25

25.16 27.09

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella3 52.42

24.71 27.71

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke4 52.46

25.17 27.29

BELL  9Lei, Megan5 53.02

25.56 27.46

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline6 53.66

25.78 27.88

GARF 10Webb, Averi7 53.74

25.17 28.57

LKSD 10Liu, Katie8 53.75

26.33 27.42

B - Final

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle9 54.46

26.01 28.45

GIGH 10Erickson, Madeline10 54.69

25.94 28.75

CK 10Hebard, Eleanor11 55.00

26.44 28.56

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth12 55.23

25.94 29.29

BL 10Parker, Riley13 55.30

26.69 28.61

WILS 10Patterson, Trudy14 55.40

26.63 28.77

ROOS 10Archer, Claire15 55.53

26.69 28.84

SHWD 10Nouwens, Amanda16 56.13

26.95 29.18

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 11Hammer, Amelia1 51.62

24.87 26.75

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella2 52.52

25.30 27.22

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria3 52.60

25.36 27.24
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Preliminaries ...   (#307  Women 100 Yard Free)

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke4 52.82

25.16 27.66

BELL  9Lei, Megan5 53.62

25.98 27.64

LKSD 10Liu, Katie6 53.90

26.14 27.76

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline7 54.06

26.02 28.04

GARF 10Webb, Averi8 54.61

25.87 28.74

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth9 54.77

26.01 28.76

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle10 54.98

26.35 28.63

GIGH 10Erickson, Madeline11 55.05

26.46 28.59

SHWD 10Nouwens, Amanda12 55.20

26.23 28.97

BL 10Parker, Riley13 55.30

26.55 28.75

WILS 10Patterson, Trudy14 55.47

26.57 28.90

ROOS 10Archer, Claire15 55.67

26.60 29.07

CK 10Hebard, Eleanor16 55.69

26.89 28.80

SNOH 12Marrs, Audrey17 55.93

26.23 29.70

GIGH 12Miller, Teghan18 56.26

26.80 29.46

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade19 56.27

26.61 29.66

KELS  9Eugenis, Angeline20 56.33

27.30 29.03

MEAD 12Razzano, Jersey21 56.74

26.70 30.04

SHCR 11Edwards, Alexis22 57.65

27.23 30.42

EVERG 11Flint, Kelsi23 58.48

27.91 30.57

PRAI 12Perkins, Savannah24 59.20

28.41 30.79

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 4:52.80 AAC

26.05 28.15 29.5028.98

29.53 29.90 30.19 30.24

30.44 29.82

MI 12Prophater, Cayla2 4:59.48

26.41 29.17 30.6829.99

30.70 31.01 30.79 30.63

30.40 29.70

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 5:02.01

27.10 29.48 30.3829.98

30.73 30.82 30.89 30.76

31.15 30.72

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie4 5:04.22

27.17 29.67 31.0830.42

31.22 31.34 31.55 31.52

30.51 29.74

INGR 12Ton, Deanna5 5:05.64

27.41 29.57 31.3330.66

31.25 31.25 31.41 31.24

31.03 30.49

STAD 11McCarty, Cierra6 5:06.06

27.09 29.83 30.8930.55

31.33 31.47 31.53 31.87

31.28 30.22

BELL  9Avansino, Mia7 5:11.12

28.00 30.20 31.5330.99

31.67 31.87 32.05 32.00

31.84 30.97

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace8 5:14.90

28.28 30.93 31.6231.48

31.96 32.19 32.23 32.39

32.44 31.38

B - Final

SHCR  9Lesh, Natalie9 5:12.17

27.62 30.35 31.8131.19

31.69 31.61 32.16 32.11

32.18 31.45

EVER  9Dean, Summer10 5:17.10

27.39 31.70 31.3831.38

31.66 32.25 33.36 33.19

32.80 31.99

EC  9Huarte, Hannah11 5:19.68

28.21 31.00 32.2331.84

32.55 32.55 33.11 33.29

33.10 31.80

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren12 5:20.65

28.64 31.58 32.6032.20

33.13 33.02 32.93 32.86

32.66 31.03

CAPI 12Martin, Camden13 5:21.77

27.80 30.93 32.4731.51

32.63 32.96 33.84 33.59

33.56 32.48

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor14 5:23.66

28.38 31.43 32.7132.38

33.00 33.29 33.30 33.75

33.47 31.95

INGR 10Patterson, Ellie15 5:25.95

28.55 31.37 32.7031.92

33.10 33.63 33.65 33.67

33.68 33.68

SOUT  9Espinoza, Emily16 5:26.23

28.65 31.72 32.9832.40

33.21 33.44 33.67 33.85

33.81 32.50

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 4:55.21 AAC

26.53 28.84 29.6629.54

29.86 30.11 30.32 30.39

30.48 29.48

MI 12Prophater, Cayla2 5:00.63

26.33 29.02 30.4229.97

30.47 31.12 30.86 31.33

31.21 29.90

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 5:03.95

27.40 29.84 30.8330.41

30.81 31.13 30.73 30.90

31.13 30.77

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie4 5:05.68

27.16 29.82 30.9230.63

31.27 31.41 31.35 31.58

31.13 30.41

STAD 11McCarty, Cierra5 5:07.19

27.27 29.98 31.1030.75

31.72 31.72 31.80 31.78

31.48 29.59

INGR 12Ton, Deanna6 5:08.21

27.52 29.99 31.3231.10

31.64 31.59 31.66 31.47

31.35 30.57

BELL  9Avansino, Mia7 5:11.29

27.90 30.02 31.6031.13

31.60 31.72 31.72 32.01

32.14 31.45

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace8 5:13.81

28.74 31.37 31.7931.69

31.85 31.91 31.76 31.85

31.85 31.00

SHCR  9Lesh, Natalie9 5:15.49

28.67 30.96 31.9231.64

32.08 32.12 32.27 32.26

31.89 31.68

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren10 5:18.08

28.61 31.24 32.4232.18

32.35 32.68 32.60 32.42

32.45 31.13
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Preliminaries ...   (#308  Women 500 Yard Free)

CAPI 12Martin, Camden11 5:19.63

28.32 31.32 32.2732.47

32.18 32.15 32.82 33.00

33.00 32.10

EC  9Huarte, Hannah12 5:19.81

28.88 31.30 32.1931.98

32.08 32.47 32.76 32.95

33.18 32.02

EVER  9Dean, Summer13 5:20.35

26.99 31.10 32.9332.86

33.42 32.35 32.71 33.97

32.69 31.33

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor14 5:21.88

28.89 31.86 32.4632.18

32.63 33.00 32.87 33.28

33.00 31.71

INGR 10Patterson, Ellie15 5:22.39

28.79 31.61 32.5232.17

32.31 32.57 32.58 33.01

33.36 33.47

SOUT  9Espinoza, Emily16 5:23.46

28.39 31.62 32.4432.49

33.04 33.31 33.35 33.33

33.04 32.45

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma17 5:25.53

28.23 31.26 33.3032.71

33.32 33.71 33.27 33.87

33.44 32.42

ROOS 11McCain, Lauren18 5:26.55

28.38 30.86 33.3131.70

32.87 33.60 34.07 34.27

34.05 33.44

STAD  9Dickie, Hannah19 5:29.02

27.27 31.64 33.2732.53

33.51 33.92 34.36 34.38

34.44 33.70

MV  9Wick, Madison20 5:32.90

29.41 32.51 34.0933.44

34.34 34.16 34.30 34.31

33.94 32.40

WILS 10Williams, Lael21 5:44.48

30.47 33.20 34.7234.66

35.47 35.20 35.73 36.10

35.49 33.44

SHCR 12Neils, Julia22 5:44.85

29.50 32.46 35.2533.96

35.68 35.85 35.96 36.10

35.83 34.26

PRAI 12Coen, Brooke23 5:59.30

31.23 34.88 36.6236.51

36.89 37.28 37.27 37.14

36.47 35.01

INGR 10Carlson, Erika--- SCR

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:37.08

Rodriguez, Xaveria 12 Sorensen, Sydney

Solseng, Emma 9 Hayes, Margaret 10

24.38 25.27 23.4024.03

ABELL2 1:38.02

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Hackworth, Gracie 9 Jin, Rachel 12

24.49 24.11 24.7024.72

ALKSD3 1:38.60

Yang, Michelle 9 Han, Grace

Chen, Isabella Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.42 24.53 23.3025.35

ALW4 1:39.61

Yeh, Brie 10 Conze, Charlotte 11

Neilson, Abby Cross, Courtney 10

24.67 25.52 23.9725.45

AGARF5 1:40.29

Barreto, Valerie 12 Chang, Jasmin

Tamura, Alana Webb, Averi 10

24.94 26.00 24.1425.21

ASHCR6 1:40.58

Moss, Paige 12 Sargent, Anna

Beauchamp, Aiko 12 Zeng, Jiahui 12

25.07 25.12 25.1825.21

AMI7 1:40.67

Bailey, Elizabeth 12 Cruzen, Flora

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Prophater, Cayla 12

25.39 26.00 24.4724.81

AHNA8 1:40.91

Cross, Stella 11 Wells, Cassidy A

Yao, Allyson 12 Rowe, Regan 10

25.17 25.41 25.4924.84

B - Final

AINT9 1:39.92

Shiers, Sarah 12 Duggan, Kyra

Jou, Jacqueline 12 Wang, Grace 9

25.31 25.38 24.4424.79

ASNOH10 1:41.88

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Yamane, Kaela Marrs, Audrey 12

25.65 25.48 24.7126.04

AROOS11 1:41.95

Archer, Claire 10 Westhusing, Lucy

Morris, Josie 10 Ambach, Elke 11

25.87 26.65 23.7125.72

AGIGH12 1:42.20

Erickson, Madeline 10 Hanson, Megan 12

Miller, Teghan 12 Grady, Sarah 10

25.67 25.56 25.0225.95

ABLAN13 1:42.38

Blume, Natalie Anderson, Alexis

Krembs, Theresa Haskins, Ella 11

26.02 26.25 24.1126.00

ASTAN14 1:42.66

Veazey, Anna 11 Schmidt, Sarah

Hering, Olivia Hau, Jetlynn 12

25.15 26.89 24.9925.63

AEC15 1:42.73

Treacy, Katie 10 Lewis, Alexa

Leffingwell, Brooke Huarte, Hannah 9

24.62 26.49 25.4826.14

AJUAN16 1:42.94

Ulvin, Emma Lim, Angelyiah

Curran, Giulianna Truswell, Hallie

25.15 26.51 26.0025.28

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:37.76

Rodriguez, Xaveria 12 Sorensen, Sydney

Solseng, Emma 9 Hayes, Margaret 10

24.65 25.27 23.4224.42

ALW2 1:39.17

Yeh, Brie 10 Conze, Charlotte 11

Neilson, Abby Cross, Courtney 10

24.64 25.47 23.7925.27

ABELL3 1:39.19

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Hackworth, Gracie 9 Jin, Rachel 12

24.65 24.32 24.8025.42

ALKSD4 1:39.31

Yang, Michelle 9 Han, Grace

Chen, Isabella Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.59 24.88 23.5725.27

AGARF5 1:40.09

Barreto, Valerie 12 Chang, Jasmin

Tamura, Alana Webb, Averi 10

25.04 25.76 23.9425.35

ASHCR6 1:40.56

Moss, Paige 12 Sargent, Anna

Beauchamp, Aiko 12 Zeng, Jiahui 12

25.03 25.07 24.9325.53

AHNA7 1:40.77

Cross, Stella 11 Wells, Cassidy A

Yao, Allyson 12 Rowe, Regan 10

25.34 25.69 25.1024.64
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Preliminaries ...   (#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMI8 1:41.10

Bailey, Elizabeth 12 Cruzen, Flora

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Prophater, Cayla 12

25.51 26.10 24.6024.89

AINT9 1:41.32

Shiers, Sarah 12 Duggan, Kyra

Jou, Jacqueline 12 Wang, Grace 9

25.69 25.80 24.8325.00

AGIGH10 1:42.09

Erickson, Madeline 10 Hanson, Megan 12

Miller, Teghan 12 Grady, Sarah 10

25.51 25.84 25.0725.67

ABLAN11 1:42.21

Blume, Natalie Anderson, Alexis

Krembs, Theresa Haskins, Ella 11

25.60 26.63 24.1925.79

AJUAN12 1:42.26

Ulvin, Emma Lim, Angelyiah

Curran, Giulianna Truswell, Hallie

25.06 26.41 25.4125.38

AROOS13 1:42.54

Archer, Claire 10 Morris, Josie 10

Westhusing, Lucy Ambach, Elke 11

25.86 26.20 24.1126.37

AEC14 1:42.73

Treacy, Katie 10 Lewis, Alexa

Leffingwell, Brooke Huarte, Hannah 9

24.97 26.56 25.1726.03

ASNOH15 1:43.08

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Yamane, Kaela Marrs, Audrey 12

25.84 26.29 24.6426.31

ASTAN16 1:43.52

Veazey, Anna 11 Schmidt, Sarah

Hering, Olivia Hau, Jetlynn 12

25.69 27.05 24.9725.81

APENI17 1:43.72

Hood, Ellie 12 Nagata, Reina 11

Sardinia, Clarissa Keith, Emma 12

25.36 26.96 25.2626.14

ASTAD18 1:44.73

Yalcin, Abigail 10 Britton, Abigail

Dickie, Hannah 9 McCarty, Cierra 11

25.94 27.28 25.0926.42

ACK19 1:46.01

Kisiday, Alayna 11 Hutchinson, Kylee

Borja, Jasmine Howell, Leah

26.50 26.13 25.7127.67

AMEAD20 1:46.14

Urquhart, Faith Morgan, Grace 12

Bray, Emma Razzano, Jersey 12

26.40 26.92 26.4526.37

ASHWD21 1:48.33

Bell, Cameron Yang, Kaylin

DiVirgilio, Mina Nouwens, Amanda 10

27.57 27.22 25.5627.98

APRAI22 1:51.11

Limberg, Ella 11 Bradford, Faith 12

Coen, Brooke 12 Perkins, Savannah 12

26.90 27.95 27.5828.68

AMV23 1:51.53

Ipe, Amy 10 Ipe, Emily 12

Ross, Ellieanna Wienhoefer, Emmelie

28.07 28.06 27.9227.48

AKAMI24 1:52.95

Thurber, Gabriella Madder, Morgan

Czirr, Kaylee Ockey, Nicole

28.61 28.36 28.0527.93

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 52.90$ AAA

25.49 27.41

ROOS 12Leary, Kate2 55.23 AAC

26.75 28.48

BELL 11Yang, Iris3 55.75 AAC

27.07 28.68

INT  9Wang, Grace4 57.04

27.84 29.20

LW 12Cross, Katie5 57.34

27.69 29.65

SNOH 10Bensen, Kendall6 57.91

28.44 29.47

GARF  9Cockrill, Savannah7 58.51

28.40 30.11

CAPI 12Martin, Camden8 59.65

28.61 31.04

B - Final

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna9 59.14

28.68 30.46

MI 11Williamson, Kaitlyn10 59.32

28.52 30.80

MI 12Tang, Mira*11 59.45

29.24 30.21

NT 11Campbell, Avery*11 59.45

29.08 30.37

CK 10Ashmore, Amanda13 59.84

28.36 31.48

LW 11Ying, Robin14 1:00.45

29.08 31.37

INGR 10Cady, Abby15 1:00.47

29.47 31.00

GARF 11Lenz, Frances16 1:00.77

29.34 31.43

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 53.17! AAA

25.75 27.42

ROOS 12Leary, Kate2 56.06

27.07 28.99

INT  9Wang, Grace3 56.61

27.65 28.96

BELL 11Yang, Iris4 57.03

27.64 29.39

LW 12Cross, Katie5 57.23

27.70 29.53

SNOH 10Bensen, Kendall6 57.82

28.39 29.43

CAPI 12Martin, Camden7 58.64

28.62 30.02

GARF  9Cockrill, Savannah8 58.72

28.65 30.07

MI 11Williamson, Kaitlyn9 58.89

28.17 30.72

NT 11Campbell, Avery10 59.16

28.45 30.71

MI 12Tang, Mira11 59.32

28.49 30.83

LW 11Ying, Robin12 59.82

28.60 31.22

INGR 10Cady, Abby*13 59.89

29.16 30.73

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna*13 59.89

28.90 30.99

CK 10Ashmore, Amanda15 1:00.57

28.78 31.79

GARF 11Lenz, Frances16 1:00.91

29.28 31.63

SNOH 10Johnston, Rylee17 1:01.01

29.94 31.07

WILS 10Patterson, Trudy18 1:01.49

30.15 31.34

BAIN 10Levan, Siena19 1:01.55

29.63 31.92

SHWD 10Freshwater, Katie20 1:03.84

30.32 33.52

SHCR 12Or, Marina21 1:04.14

30.66 33.48

HERM 11Stevenson, Georgia22 1:09.53

33.50 36.03

MV 12Jones, Shu-Ting23 1:10.28

33.59 36.69

KAMI 11Galbraith, Olivia24 1:10.39

33.95 36.44
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#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn1 1:02.04 AAA

28.97 33.07

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma2 1:03.16 AAC

29.29 33.87

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee3 1:04.81

30.23 34.58

FRAN 11Bui, Kalie4 1:05.00

30.26 34.74

LW 10Yeh, Brie5 1:05.22

30.46 34.76

HNA 10Rowe, Regan6 1:05.32

30.97 34.35

MI 12Olsen, Grace7 1:05.62

30.44 35.18

SNOH 10Kowalchyk, Anna8 1:06.05

31.01 35.04

B - Final

LKSD 10Liu, Katie9 1:06.81

31.63 35.18

LW 11Conze, Charlotte10 1:06.83

32.04 34.79

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko11 1:07.32

31.49 35.83

SP  9Gooding, Liv12 1:08.06

31.97 36.09

HNA 12Wells, Cassidy13 1:08.27

32.25 36.02

EC 10Treacy, Katie14 1:08.41

32.46 35.95

BL 10Parker, Riley15 1:10.20

33.29 36.91

CLEVE  9Hong, Zoe16 1:10.66

32.98 37.68

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn1 1:02.52 AAA

29.41 33.11

FRAN 11Bui, Kalie2 1:04.13

29.90 34.23

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma3 1:04.44

29.92 34.52

LW 10Yeh, Brie4 1:04.93

30.43 34.50

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee5 1:05.15

30.87 34.28

SNOH 10Kowalchyk, Anna6 1:06.13

30.80 35.33

HNA 10Rowe, Regan7 1:06.43

31.35 35.08

MI 12Olsen, Grace8 1:06.81

31.15 35.66

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko9 1:07.76

31.98 35.78

LW 11Conze, Charlotte10 1:07.92

32.16 35.76

LKSD 10Liu, Katie11 1:08.19

32.20 35.99

EC 10Treacy, Katie12 1:08.33

32.19 36.14

HNA 12Wells, Cassidy13 1:08.45

32.38 36.07

SP  9Gooding, Liv14 1:08.62

32.49 36.13

CLEVE  9Hong, Zoe15 1:08.75

32.53 36.22

BL 10Parker, Riley16 1:08.86

32.83 36.03

SHCR 12Zeng, Jiahui17 1:09.18

33.25 35.93

PENI 12Keith, Emma18 1:09.43

32.36 37.07

PENI 11Nagata, Reina19 1:09.91

33.25 36.66

SHCR 12Beauchamp, Aiko20 1:10.59

32.43 38.16

GIGH 12Ward, Katie21 1:12.23

33.89 38.34

MV 12Foster, Samantha22 1:15.13

35.45 39.68

PRAI 11Limberg, Ella23 1:15.63

34.96 40.67

MV 10Ipe, Amy24 1:15.79

34.91 40.88

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:28.68 AAC

Lei, Megan 9 Hackworth, Gracie 9

Jin, Rachel 12 Rudolph, Janelle 12

25.57 52.82 55.1926.35

25.42 52.90 22.82 47.77

ALW2 3:29.91 AAC

Cross, Courtney 10 Cross, Katie 12

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

25.63 52.81 52.9725.13

24.96 52.65 24.87 51.48

AROOS3 3:32.58

Leary, Kate 12 McCain, Lauren 11

Archer, Claire 10 Ambach, Elke 11

24.82 52.03 53.3125.46

26.37 55.33 24.76 51.91

AMI4 3:34.70

Prophater, Cayla 12 Tang, Mira 12

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Olsen, Grace 12

25.49 52.84 54.6726.10

25.78 54.39 24.81 52.80

AGARF5 3:37.52

Barreto, Valerie 12 Fasullo, Emma 11

Tamura, Alana Webb, Averi 10

25.91 54.17 54.6226.17

26.23 55.57 24.84 53.16

AHNA6 3:38.22

Scott, Elise M Wells, Cassidy A

Battepati, Sanjna L Yao, Allyson 12

25.90 55.14 55.8326.41

25.61 54.48 25.16 52.77

ABAIN7 3:41.47

Kimball, Amelia Howard, Naomi

Michael, Eden Levan, Siena 10

26.39 55.76 55.9126.32

26.28 55.37 25.84 54.43

AGIGH8 3:43.46

Hanson, Megan 12 Grady, Sarah 10

Miller, Teghan 12 Erickson, Madeline 10

26.78 55.88 56.1025.73

26.23 55.62 26.42 55.86

B - Final

ASNOH9 3:41.82

Marrs, Audrey 12 Johnston, Rylee 10

Bensen, Kendall 10 Kowalchyk, Anna 10

26.16 55.57 56.9627.42

15.42 54.79 26.22 54.50

ASTAD10 3:41.87

Yalcin, Abigail 10 Dickie, Hannah 9

Britton, Sydney 12 McCarty, Cierra 11

25.97 54.74 56.8426.43

27.32 57.17 25.26 53.12

ASHCR11 3:41.95

Or, Marina 12 Lesh, Natalie 9

Edwards, Alexis 11 Sargent, Anna

26.27 54.87 55.4426.40

26.75 57.24 26.17 54.40

AINGR12 3:45.59

Patterson, Ellie 10 Anderson, Erin

Ton, Deanna 12 Cady, Abby 10

27.43 57.61 59.9027.99

26.29 54.44 25.31 53.64
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B - Final ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACK13 3:46.26

Kisiday, Alayna 11 Dockendorf, Nadine

Hebard, Eleanor 10 Ashmore, Amanda 10

26.58 55.84 59.0027.92

26.55 56.01 26.19 55.41

ASHWD14 3:47.10

Nouwens, Amanda 10 Bell, Cameron

Freshwater, Katie 10 Lindberg, Grace 9

26.86 56.51 59.5327.77

27.07 58.33 25.05 52.73

AWILS15 3:49.47

Johnson, Emma Dillon, Kailynn 12

Williams, Lael 10 Patterson, Trudy 10

27.84 58.30 56.8926.94

27.92 58.47 26.44 55.81

ASP16 3:53.07

Foley, Grace Chalmers, Sydney

Warnock, Maya Salentine, Sophia

27.35 57.80 58.9627.48

27.95 59.80 27.10 56.51

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:32.38

Lei, Megan 9 Hackworth, Gracie 9

Jin, Rachel 12 Rudolph, Janelle 12

26.42 54.51 55.7226.88

25.60 53.26 23.54 48.89

ALW2 3:32.76

Cross, Courtney 10 Cross, Katie 12

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

25.75 53.47 53.3625.17

25.46 53.63 24.89 52.30

AROOS3 3:35.67

McCain, Lauren 11 Archer, Claire 10

Leary, Kate 12 Ambach, Elke 11

26.54 55.24 55.6026.79

24.68 52.08 25.23 52.75

AMI4 3:36.37

Prophater, Cayla 12 Tang, Mira 12

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Olsen, Grace 12

25.61 53.24 55.6626.54

25.83 54.42 24.92 53.05

AGARF5 3:37.59

Fasullo, Emma 11 Barreto, Valerie 12

Tamura, Alana Webb, Averi 10

26.58 55.21 53.0425.38

26.69 55.89 17.11 53.45

AHNA6 3:40.53

Scott, Elise M Wells, Cassidy A

Battepati, Sanjna L Yao, Allyson 12

26.38 55.43 56.6526.99

26.06 54.55 25.68 53.90

ABAIN7 3:42.73

Levan, Siena 10 Michael, Eden

Howard, Naomi Kimball, Amelia

26.72 55.30 56.6226.56

26.37 55.66 25.76 55.15

AGIGH8 3:43.93

Hanson, Megan 12 Grady, Sarah 10

Miller, Teghan 12 Erickson, Madeline 10

27.03 56.18 56.4515.14

26.58 56.40 26.09 54.90

ASNOH9 3:44.74

Marrs, Audrey 12 Blackwell, Maxine

Bensen, Kendall 10 Kowalchyk, Anna 10

26.35 55.48 58.0127.83

26.56 55.56 27.06 55.69

ASHCR10 3:45.97

Sargent, Anna Lesh, Natalie 9

Edwards, Alexis 11 Or, Marina 12

26.66 55.38 55.9626.74

26.87 57.64 27.09 56.99

AINGR11 3:46.00

Patterson, Ellie 10 Anderson, Erin

Ton, Deanna 12 Cady, Abby 10

27.46 57.00 59.1528.16

26.79 55.34 25.74 54.51

ASTAD12 3:46.54

Yalcin, Abigail 10 Dickie, Hannah 9

Britton, Sydney 12 McCarty, Cierra 11

26.78 56.18 57.2126.90

27.51 58.35 26.14 54.80

ACK13 3:48.73

Kisiday, Alayna 11 Borja, Jasmine

Hebard, Eleanor 10 Ashmore, Amanda 10

27.46 57.70 59.1227.77

26.78 56.55 26.10 55.36

ASHWD14 3:49.38

Nouwens, Amanda 10 Bell, Cameron

Freshwater, Katie 10 Lindberg, Grace 9

26.79 56.53 1:00.0827.91

27.50 59.46 25.28 53.31

AWILS15 3:50.53

Johnson, Emma Dillon, Kailynn 12

Magnusson, Anna Patterson, Trudy 10

28.12 58.92 57.1527.19

26.94 57.64 27.21 56.82

ASP16 3:51.73

Foley, Grace Chalmers, Sydney

Salentine, Sophia Gooding, Liv 9

27.52 57.97 58.9727.56

27.58 57.28 27.57 57.51

ACAPI17 3:52.82

Martin, Camden 12 Young, Mary-Natalie

Coleman, Dorothy Dudley, Hannah 10

27.13 56.52 1:00.8428.53

27.31 58.20 26.98 57.26

ANT18 3:53.81

Matakas, Isabella 10 Kuebler, Emma

Marcott, Laci Campbell, Avery 11

27.26 58.47 1:01.2429.32

28.61 1:00.08 25.95 54.02

AFRAN19 3:57.14

Martin, Jasmyn Heckman, Evelyn

Straley, Maggie 9 Bui, Kalie 11

26.81 55.93 1:08.9232.18

26.73 56.23 26.89 56.06

AMV20 3:57.50

Wick, Madison 9 Jones, Shu-Ting 12

Ipe, Emily 12 Foster, Samantha 12

27.03 56.69 1:00.7528.68

28.64 59.49 28.18 1:00.57

ASTAN21 4:03.03

Brager, Lauren Schmidt, Sarah

Lull, Hannah Wiegand, Aleena

28.89 1:01.24 1:01.1828.51

28.20 59.49 28.91 1:01.12

APRAI22 4:09.70

Perkins, Savannah 12 Bradford, Faith 12

Coen, Brooke 12 Limberg, Ella 11

29.16 1:00.98 1:04.2229.68

29.85 1:02.58 29.39 1:01.92

AKENNE23 4:09.94

Sappington, Emma Uytioco, Makayla

Harmsen, Laney 9 Badeaux, Felicity 12

30.23 1:04.75 1:04.1730.53

28.46 1:00.07 28.50 1:00.95

ALKSD--- DQ

False start

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Yang, Michelle 9

Liu, Katie 10 Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.78 54.45 55.1426.48

26.90 55.58 24.44 50.96

 
#313  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.31 2018! Olivia Lautman

State Record: 22.92 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAD 11Murphey, Madilyn1 33.26!

EW  9Hershey, Rebecca2 40.72

PT 10McAdam, Emma3 48.93

JUAN  9Smith, Eilonwy4 58.93

PT  9McCracken, Gillian5 1:04.68

TIMB  9McDaniels, Abigail6 1:37.52

NH 11Kelly-Kellogg, Madeleine--- DNF

Did not finish
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#314  Women 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 41.70 2018! Olivia Lautman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAD 11Murphey, Madilyn1 40.16!

EW  9Hershey, Rebecca2 52.63

PT 10McAdam, Emma3 1:04.80

TIMB  9McDaniels, Abigail4 1:47.77

PT  9McCracken, Gillian--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

NH 11Johanson, Sarina--- SCR

NH 11Kelly-Kellogg, Madeleine--- SCR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 314

1. Bellevue 303

2. Lake Washington 263

3. Bainbridge Island 203

4. Mercer Island 202.5

5. Lakeside (Seattle) 163

6. Holy Names 155

7. Garfield 140

8. Roosevelt 135

9. Snohomish 99

10. Interlake 91

11. Shorecrest 82

12. Gig Harbor 64

13. Ingraham 47

14. Stadium 46

15. Shorewood 43

16. Franklin 42

17. Stanwood 41

18. Bishop Blanchet 39

19. Eastside Catholic 27

20. Peninsula 23

21. Central Kitsap 18

22. Seattle Prep 16

23. Capital 15

24. North Thurston 12.5

25. Meadowdale 11

26. Everett 10

27. Timberline 9

28. Wilson 7

28. Ballard 7

30. Bonney Lake 6

31. Juanita 2

32. Cleveland 1

32. Chief Sealth 1

32. Southridge 1


